


Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11441404613 Buleje	Pedro PER
2 11441506003 Mori	Rodrigo PER
3 11441506002 Miranda	Johan PER
4 11441505980 Corzano	Christian PER
5 11441304123 Ramos	Guillen	Jordy PER
5 11441506012 Valverde	Andres	Eduardo PER
7 10271505991 Kademonews	Franco BRA
7 XXX Davies	Michael	 PER
9 11441505972 Paredes	Alberto PER
9 XXX Concha	Paul	 PER
9 11441505979 Choccelahua	Frank PER
9 XXX Flores	Gabriel	 PER
13 XXX Orbezo	Estefano	 PER
13 XXX Santiesteban	Paul	 PER
13 11441505985 Gambirazio	Diego PER
13 XXX Duran	Antonio PER
13 11441505973 Arroyo	Jhoslan PER
13 XXX Vidal	Richard	 PER

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 XXX Aquino	Yahdira	 PER
2 XXX Orbezo	Romina	 PER
3 XXX Guzman	Jazmin	 PER
4 XXX Sanchez	Britney	 PER
5 21441506087 Juarez	Fernanda	 PER
5 XXX Concha	Annie	 PER
7 XXX Ferroa	Angela	 PER
7 XXX Sadith	Fiorella	 PER

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 XXX Sanches	Britney PER
2 XXX Orbezo	Romina PER
3 XXX Guzman	Jazmin PER
4 XXX Aquino	Yadhira PER
5 XXX Ferroa	Angela PER
5 XXX Concha	Annie PER

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women

Lima	Battle	Summer
Lima,	Peru,	20	March	2016



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11441404613 Buleje	Pedro PER
2 11441304123 Ramos	Guillen	Jordy PER
3 11441505973 Arroyo	Jhoslan	 PER
4 10271505991 Kademonews	Franco BRA
5 11441505979 Choccelahua	Frank PER
5 11441506012 Valverde	Andres	Eduardo PER
5 11441506003 Mori	Rodrigo PER
5 11441505980 Corzano	Christian PER
9 XXX Flores	Gabriel PER
9 XXX Davis	Michael PER
9 11441505985 Gambirazio	Diego PER
9 XXX Aquino	Edwin PER
9 XXX Orbezo	Estefano PER
9 XXX Concha	Paul PER
9 XXX Duran	Antonio PER
9 11441506002 Miranda	Johan PER
9 XXX Vidal	Richard PER

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 XXX Orbezo	Romina PER
2 XXX Guzman	Jazmin PER
3 XXX Sanches	Britney PER

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11441404619 Limon	Bustamante	Sebastien PER
2 XXX Davis	Michael PER
3 10271505991 Kademonews	Franco BRA
4 11441304123 Ramos	Guillen	Jordy PER
4 XXX Quintana	Briguel PER
6 XXX Chincay	Hector PER
7 11441505973 Arroyo	Jhoslan	 PER
7 11441505972 Paredes	Alberto PER
9 11441506010 Sisinaro	Jaime PER
9 XXX Durand	Luis PER
10 11441506012 Valverde	Andres	Eduardo PER
11 11441506003 Mori	Rodrigo PER

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Men


